MKMS

JASENTENVALINEN 1-TRAP 29.5.2017

MKMS:n kiertopalkinnon voitti Tapio Ukkonen tuloksella 42

N 1. Paivi Kononen
2. Tanja Valtonen

Y 1. Jarno Kontio
2. Ismo Puustinen

Y50 1. Juha Hamaldinen
Y60 Tapio Ukkonen
Esko Sandberg
Timo Valtonen
Matti Qvick

Jalo Ollila

Pertti Tihtonen
Markku Wikstrom
Teuvo Forstrom

Veli Ollikainen
10. Hannu Puisto

e NOU A WDNER

Y70 Joni Sarenius
Jorma Kuosari
Tapio Silander

Taisto Eloranta

PWNR

Y80

=

Matti Ruoho
Risto Laine

N

1

21
15

17
11

23

22
20
18
17
17
17
14
11
13
11

19
10
13
12

16
12

2

15
18

19
15

15

20
20
20
19
17
16
16
15
13
7

19
17
14
11

13
15

Yht

36
33

36
26

38

42
40
38
36
34
33
30
26
26
18

38
27 Uusinta 2/3
27 Uusinta 1/3
23

29
27



